ND

BOLSISTAS INTERAGAO 2019

NOME

1 ANTONIO CARLOS ZAPAROLI NETO

2 BEATRIZ JORGE MUNHOZ

3 CARLOS EDUARDO G SUPLANO

4 GABRIELA INFANTE HERMINIO

5 GIOVANA MARINATTO E SILVA

6 JOAO VITOR NUNES DA CRUZ

7 JULIANA PINHEIRO ROCHA

8 KAUE AUGUSTO FERREIRA DE ARAUJO 7°EF

9 LUISA BRABO SILVA
10 LUIZ PEDRO ARAUJO DOS SANTOS
11 MARIA LETICIA NUNES EURINIDIO
12 MARIA LUIZA C MAZINI SANTANA LOPES 8° EF
13 RAFAELA CHEUNG MESSIAS CHUN
14 RIAN FELIPE DE SOUZA
15 VINICIUS CUSTODIO BOCCHI SANTOS
16 VITOR HUGO PINHEIRO ROCHA

BOLSISTAS ESQUEMA UNICO 2019

NOME

Planilhal

CURSO

1°EM
1°EM
7° EF
9° EF
3°EM
1°EM
8° EF

1°EM
3°EM
9°EF

6° EF
9° EF
9°EF
9° EF

CURSO

BRUNO SEISDEDOS PIRES DOS SANTOS 9° ANO

EDUARDO COELHO MACHADO
EDUARDO KENJI YAMASHITA BUIM

HENRIQUE BORBA

7° ANO
7° ANO
2°EM

HENRIQUE TSUYOSHI KUABARA NACASA\ 7° ANO

JOAO FELIPE MARCATO
LUCAS ISSAMO SASAKI
MARIA CLARA CHARANTOLA

1°EM
9° ANO
8° ANO

MARIA EDUARDA TUCUNDUVA ASCENCIO 8° ANO

MARIA ELOISA M BALBINO PEREIRA

8° ANO

MATHEUS ATHAIDE DOS SANTOS REIS  9° ANO

MILENA MIYUKI OKA

GABRIEL LIMA DELA LIBERA
VITORIA ELISA MARIA FRANCISCO
WILLIAM SEIJI IUANAMI

8° ANO
7° ANO
8° ANO
8° ANO

Pagina 1

65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

VALOR MODAL

870,35 VOLEI
870,35 BEISEBOL
818,45 T MESA
835,25 NATACAO
926,9 T MESA
870,35 BEISEBOL
818,45 T MESA
818,45 T MESA
870,35 NATACAO
926,9 NATACAO
835,25 ATLETISMO
818,45 VOLEI
737,1 T MESA
835,25 ATLETISMO
835,25 BEISEBOL
835,25 T MESA

13522,35

VALOR MODAL

480 BEISEBOL
480 T MESA
480 BEISEBOL
480 FUTEBOL
480 BEISEBOL
480 AMEI

480 BEISEBOL
480 NATACAO
480 T MESA
480 T MESA
480 T MESA
480 NATACAO
480 AMEI

480 T MESA
480 BEISEBOL

7200



